APPENDIX —IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

8

NAME OF THE SCHOOL
AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)
SCHOOL CODE(IF APPLICABLE)

COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PINCODE

PRINCIPAL NAME
PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION
SCHOOL EMAIL ID

CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)

B:DOCUMENTS ANDINFORMATION:

w

COPIES OF
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER
AND RECENT EXTENSION OF
AFFILIATION, IFANY

COPIES OF SOCIETIES/
TRUST/COMPANY
REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE,
AS APPLICABLE

COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE
(NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE
STATE GOVT./UT

COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE
UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S
RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE

COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY
CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL
BUILDING CODE

COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY
CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE
COMPETENT AUTHORITY

SETH ANANDRAM JAIPURIA SCHOOL
2134145
61621

PLOT NO 2-A SECTOR, KNOWLEDGE PARK V, GREATER NOIDA,
GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH- 201306

SHWETA MISHRA
M.SC., MBA, B.ED
satyabhamasingh@gmail.com

08800049460

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zk-
9ZGwYD6d0x6imEGa5Bgq229FcfbsP/view?usp=drive_link

https://drive.google.com/file/d/17JjcioDATKwx39gEBh- KsPbymSC68HdS/view

https://tinyurl.com/mr4da3ys

https://tinyurl.com/mrxjbfm9

https://tinyurl.com/4pvcfruj

https://tinyurl.com/5y97xdp3



mailto:satyabhamasingh@gmail.com

7 COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION
SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR
AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION
OF AFFILIATION

8 COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND
SANITATION CERTIFICATES

NOTE:

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yINOU2jvERhMraPixJsgg9qSD2CohgfQ/view?
usp=drive_link

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pqU43HAbFfnj1jG-cTpSaSJEMGJGUelk/view?
usp=drive_link

THE SCHOOLS NEED TO UPLOAD THE SELF-ATTENDED COPIES OF THE ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY
CHAIRMAN/ MANAGER/ SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE IT IS NOTICED AT A LATER STAGE THAT THE UPLOADED
DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE, THEN THE SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

1 FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

2 ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER

3 LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT
COMMITTEE (SMC)

4 LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS
ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS

5 LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE
BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER
APPLICABILITY

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

1 PRINCIPAL

2 TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS
PGT
TGT
PRT

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1P9FWKazgDEn58ZqKjLSIQNIIk7pcfKyC/view?
usp=drive_link

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1auDqE2bpkZuTgJAROF_hJhWOFpgwMilel/view?
usp=drive_link

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1VDyEODqq67_p4gcGeFmKSaDAtix9_cG1/view?
usp=drive_link

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Eryb3dtIHqt3UTKFUP10SmQolfmvaNO0G/view?
usp=drive_link

SHWETA MISHRA

49

14

15




3 TEACHERS SECTION RATIO 1:15

4 DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR 1

5 DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER 3

RESULT CLASS: X

RESULT CLASS: XII

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

1 TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR) 4070
2 NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASSROOMS (IN SQ MTR) 60 & 49
3 NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER 6 &95

LABS (IN SQ MTR)

4 INTERNET FACILITY YES

5 NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS 36

6 NO. OF BOYS TOILETS 36

7 LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF THE https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CMnaFVMWwJE

SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

1 Swati Goswami Vice Principal ECCE, BA, B.Ed., MA, Office Mgt YWCA

2 Somiya Nigam Special Educator BA History Hons., MA-History, D.ED in
Mental Retardation


http://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CMnaFVMWwJE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Gunjan Bhatia

Vandana Sharma

Shumaila Noor

Ritu Rajput

Rozy Khan

Simran Chugh (Part Time)

Amrit Vishnu (Part Time)

Anamika Mishra

Pooja Mutreja

Pooja Sharma

Ankita Srivastava

Meenu Sharma

Avinash Kumar

Mohit Yadav

Shyam Ji Tiwari

Farhat Ansari

Yadu Sharma

Manisha Verma

Chaitali Das

Dezi Kumari

Sushil Kr Sharma

Mini Bhattacharya

Shelly Bose

Counsellor

Health & Wellness Teacher

Health & Wellness Teacher (Assistant)

Other (Librarian)

Other (Self Defense Coach)

Other (German Teacher)

Other (French Teacher)

TGT English

TGT English

TGT Hindi

TGT Hindi

TGT Hindi

TGT Mathematics

TGT Mathematics

TGT Mathematics

TGT Science

TGT Science

TGT Science

TGT Social Science

TGT Social Science

TGT Computer Science Al

PRT

PRT

BA, MA-Clinical Psychology

Diploma In Nursing

B.Sc., B.Ed.

BA, BLIS, MLIS

B.Com, Taekwondo Dan 1, Dan 2,3,4

Pursuing, Swimming Pursuing

BJMC, Advanced Diploma in German

B.Sc. Chemistry Honors, MCA

MA, M.Sc., PGHRM, B.Ed.

BA English Honors, M.A.-English, B.Ed.

B.A, M.A,, B.Ed., Diploma in Music

BA & M.A.-Hindi, M.A.-Sociology, B.ED

BA, MA, PH. D., B.Ed.

B.Tech., B.Ed.

B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.

B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.

B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.

B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.

B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.

B.A, M.A,, B.Ed.

B.A,M.A,, B.Ed.

BCA, MCA, B.Ed.

B.Com., M.Com.

B.A., M.A,, B.Ed., Art Diploma


http://b.com/

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

Geetanjali Kaushik

Parul Kesharwani

Vidya Mahendru
Noopur Rath
Khushboo Rawat
Renu

Vani Tyagi

Shruti Nagar
Farhana Perveen
Shruti Chauhan
Vinki Chopra
Akriti Shree
Jyoti Jha
Tamanna
Sangeeta Gulati
Tanvi Priya
Seema Saxena
Shilpi Sinha
Rashmi Bhardwaj
Nidhi Srivastava
Kajal Gautam
Deepak Kumar
Jyoti Kataria

Rakshit Verma

PRT

PRT

PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT

PRT

PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
PRT
Pre-Primary Teacher
Pre-Primary Teacher
Pre-Primary Teacher
Pre-Primary Teacher
Pre-Primary Teacher
Pre-Primary Teacher
Pre-Primary Teacher
Pre-Primary Teacher
PET
PET

PET

BA-Music, MA-Music

B. Com, M. Com, B.Ed.

B.A. B.Ed. integrated

B.Sc. Zoology, B.Ed.

B.Sc., B.Ed., MBA Pursuing
B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.

BA History Honors, M.A.-History, B.Ed.,
M.Ed. Pursuing

BA, D.EL.ED, MA Pursuing

B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.

BA, B.ED

B.Com., M.Com., B.Ed.

B.Sc.-IT, B.Ed.

BA, B.Ed., M.A.

BA, B.Ed., NTT

B.A., B.Ed.

BBA and Pursuing B.Ed.

BA, 3yrs Dip Fashion Designing, NTT
B.Com, MBA, NTT

BA, Degree of Hotel Mgt, NTT
B.Com., M.Com., MBA, NTT, B.Ed.
B.Sc., B.Ed.

B.A., B.P. Ed, M.A., M.Phil,, M.P. Ed.
B.P. Ed., M.P. Ed.

B.A., M.A,, B.P. Ed., M.P. Ed.


http://b.sc/

