

APPENDIX –IX

MANDATORY PUBLIC DISCLOSURE

A: GENERAL INFORMATION:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	NAME OF THE SCHOOL	SETH ANANDRAM JAIPURIA SCHOOL
2	AFFILIATION NO.(IF APPLICABLE)	2134145
3	SCHOOL CODE(IF APPLICABLE)	61621
4	COMPLETE ADDRESS WITH PINCODE	PLOT NO 2-A SECTOR, KNOWLEDGE PARK V, GREATER NOIDA, GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR, UTTAR PRADESH- 201306
5	PRINCIPAL NAME	SHWETA MISHRA
6	PRINCIPAL QUALIFICATION	M.SC., MBA, B.ED
7	SCHOOL EMAIL ID	satyabhamasingh@gmail.com
8	CONTACT DETAILS (LANDLINE/MOBILE)	08800049460

B:DOCUMENTS AND INFORMATION:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	COPIES OF AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION LETTER AND RECENT EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION, IF ANY	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1zk-9ZGwYD6d0x6imEGa5Bgq229FcfbsP/view?usp=drive_link
2	COPIES OF SOCIETIES/ TRUST/COMPANY REGISTRATION/RENEWAL CERTIFICATE, AS APPLICABLE	https://drive.google.com/file/d/17JjcioDATKwx39qEBh-KsPbymSC68HdS/view
3	COPY OF NO OBJECTION CERTIFICATE (NOC) ISSUED, IF APPLICABLE, BY THE STATE GOVT./UT	https://tinyurl.com/mr4da3ys
4	COPIES OF RECOGNITION CERTIFICATE UNDER RTE ACT, 2009, AND IT'S RENEWAL IF APPLICABLE	https://tinyurl.com/mrxjbfm9
5	COPY OF VALID BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE AS PER THE NATIONAL BUILDING CODE	https://tinyurl.com/4pvcfruj
6	COPY OF VALID FIRE SAFETY CERTIFICATE ISSUED BY THE COMPETENT AUTHORITY	https://tinyurl.com/5y97xdp3

7	COPY OF THE SELF CERTIFICATION SUBMITTED BY THE SCHOOL FOR AFFILIATION/UPGRADATION/EXTENSION OF AFFILIATION	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1yINOU2jvERhMraPixJsgg9qSD2CohgfQ/view?usp=drive_link
8	COPIES OF VALID WATER, HEALTH AND SANITATION CERTIFICATES	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1pqU43HAbFfnj1jG-cTpSaSjEMGJGUelk/view?usp=drive_link

NOTE:

THE SCHOOLS NEED TO UPLOAD THE SELF-ATTENDED COPIES OF THE ABOVE LISTED DOCUMENTS BY CHAIRMAN/ MANAGER/ SECRETARY AND PRINCIPAL. IN CASE IT IS NOTICED AT A LATER STAGE THAT THE UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ARE NOT GENUINE, THEN THE SCHOOL SHALL BE LIABLE FOR ACTION AS PER NORMS.

C: RESULT AND ACADEMICS:

SL NO.	DOCUMENTS/INFORMATION	LINKS OF UPLOADED DOCUMENTS ON YOUR SCHOOL'S WEBSITE
1	FEE STRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1P9FWKazgDEn58ZqKjLSIQNllk7pcfKyC/view?usp=drive_link
2	ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDER	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1auDqE2bpkZuTgJAR0F_hJhWOFpqwMlel/view?usp=drive_link
3	LIST OF SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE (SMC)	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1VDyE0Dqq67_p4gcGeFmKSaDATix9_cG1/view?usp=drive_link
4	LIST OF PARENTS TEACHERS ASSOCIATION (PTA) MEMBERS	https://drive.google.com/file/d/1Eryb3dtIHqt3U1KFUP10SmQolfmvaN0G/view?usp=drive_link
5	LAST THREE-YEAR RESULT OF THE BOARD EXAMINATION AS PER APPLICABILITY	

D: STAFF (TEACHING):

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	PRINCIPAL	SHWETA MISHRA
2	TOTAL NO. OF TEACHERS	49
	PGT	0
	TGT	14
	PRT	15

3	TEACHERS SECTION RATIO	1:15
4	DETAILS OF SPECIAL EDUCATOR	1
5	DETAILS OF COUNSELLOR AND WELLNESS TEACHER	3

RESULT CLASS: X

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO.OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

RESULT CLASS: XII

SL NO.	YEAR	NO. OF REGISTERED STUDENTS	NO.OF STUDENTS PASSED	PASS PERCENTAGE	REMARKS
1					

E : SCHOOL INFRASTRUCTURE:

SL NO.	INFORMATION	DETAILS
1	TOTAL CAMPUS AREA OF THE SCHOOL (IN SQ MTR)	4070
2	NO. AND SIZE OF THE CLASSROOMS (IN SQ MTR)	60 & 49
3	NO. AND SIZE OF LABORATORIES INCLUDING COMPUTER LABS (IN SQ MTR)	6 & 95
4	INTERNET FACILITY	YES
5	NO. OF GIRLS TOILETS	36
6	NO. OF BOYS TOILETS	36
7	LINK OF YOUTUBE VIDEO OF THE INSPECTION OF THE SCHOOL COVERING THE INFRASTRUCTURE OF THE SCHOOL	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CMnaFVMWwJE

F: TEACHER DETAILS:

SL NO.	TEACHER NAME	DESIGNATION	QUALIFICATION
1	Swati Goswami	Vice Principal	ECCE, BA, B.Ed., MA, Office Mgt YWCA
2	Somiya Nigam	Special Educator	BA History Hons., MA-History, D.ED in Mental Retardation

3	Gunjan Bhatia	Counsellor	BA, MA-Clinical Psychology
4	Vandana Sharma	Health & Wellness Teacher	Diploma In Nursing
5	Shumaila Noor	Health & Wellness Teacher (Assistant)	B.Sc., B.Ed.
6	Ritu Rajput	Other (Librarian)	BA, BLIS, MLIS
7	Rozy Khan	Other (Self Defense Coach)	B.Com, Taekwondo Dan 1, Dan 2,3,4 Pursuing, Swimming Pursuing
8	Simran Chugh (Part Time)	Other (German Teacher)	BJMC, Advanced Diploma in German
9	Amrit Vishnu (Part Time)	Other (French Teacher)	B.Sc. Chemistry Honors, MCA
10	Anamika Mishra	TGT English	MA, M.Sc., PGHRM, B.Ed.
11	Pooja Mutreja	TGT English	BA English Honors, M.A.-English, B.Ed.
12	Pooja Sharma	TGT Hindi	B.A, M.A., B.Ed., Diploma in Music
13	Ankita Srivastava	TGT Hindi	BA & M.A.-Hindi, M.A.-Sociology, B.ED
14	Meenu Sharma	TGT Hindi	BA, MA, PH. D., B.Ed.
15	Avinash Kumar	TGT Mathematics	B.Tech., B.Ed.
16	Mohit Yadav	TGT Mathematics	B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.
17	Shyam Ji Tiwari	TGT Mathematics	B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.
18	Farhat Ansari	TGT Science	B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.
19	Yadu Sharma	TGT Science	B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.
20	Manisha Verma	TGT Science	B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.
21	Chaitali Das	TGT Social Science	B.A, M.A., B.Ed.
22	Dezi Kumari	TGT Social Science	B.A, M.A., B.Ed.
23	Sushil Kr Sharma	TGT Computer Science AI	BCA, MCA, B.Ed.
24	Mini Bhattacharya	PRT	B.Com., M.Com.
25	Shelly Bose	PRT	B.A., M.A., B.Ed., Art Diploma

26	Geetanjali Kaushik	PRT	BA-Music, MA-Music
27	Parul Kesharwani	PRT	B. Com, M. Com, B.Ed.
28	Vidya Mahendru	PRT	B.A. B.Ed. integrated
29	Noopur Rath	PRT	B.Sc. Zoology, B.Ed.
30	Khushboo Rawat	PRT	B.Sc., B.Ed., MBA Pursuing
31	Renu	PRT	B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.
32	Vani Tyagi	PRT	BA History Honors, M.A.-History, B.Ed., M.Ed. Pursuing
33	Shruti Nagar	PRT	BA, D.EL.ED, MA Pursuing
34	Farhana Perveen	PRT	B.Sc., M.Sc., B.Ed.
35	Shruti Chauhan	PRT	BA, B.ED
36	Vinki Chopra	PRT	B.Com., M.Com., B.Ed.
37	Akriti Shree	PRT	B.Sc.-IT, B.Ed.
38	Jyoti Jha	PRT	BA, B.Ed., M.A.
39	Tamanna	Pre-Primary Teacher	BA, B.Ed., NTT
40	Sangeeta Gulati	Pre-Primary Teacher	B.A., B.Ed.
41	Tanvi Priya	Pre-Primary Teacher	BBA and Pursuing B.Ed.
42	Seema Saxena	Pre-Primary Teacher	BA, 3yrs Dip Fashion Designing, NTT
43	Shilpi Sinha	Pre-Primary Teacher	B.Com, MBA, NTT
44	Rashmi Bhardwaj	Pre-Primary Teacher	BA, Degree of Hotel Mgt, NTT
45	Nidhi Srivastava	Pre-Primary Teacher	B.Com., M.Com., MBA, NTT, B.Ed.
46	Kajal Gautam	Pre-Primary Teacher	B.Sc., B.Ed.
47	Deepak Kumar	PET	B.A., B.P. Ed, M.A., M.Phil., M.P. Ed.
48	Jyoti Kataria	PET	B.P. Ed., M.P. Ed.
49	Rakshit Verma	PET	B.A., M.A., B.P. Ed., M.P. Ed.